WAVE INSTITUTIONAL CONTACTS

ART INSTITUTE OF SEATTLE
John Ellis or Angela Hedwall
Financial Services

2323 Elliott Ave.

Seattle, WA 98121

(206) 239-2260 or (206) 239-2256
jellis@aii.edu or ahedwall@aii.edu

BASTYR UNIVERSITY
Mike Hall

Assistant Registrar

14500 Juanita Drive NE
Kenmore, WA 98028-4966
(425) 602-3010
mhall@bastyr.edu

BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Karin Frans

Scholarship Specialist

1101 South Yakima Ave.

Tacoma, WA 98405

(253) 680-7035
kfrans@bates.ctc.edu

BELLEVUE COLLEGE

Nancy McCowan

Financial Aid Director

3000 Landerholm Circle SE
Bellevue, WA 98007

(425) 564-2688
nmccowan@bellevuecollege.edu

BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Patricia KcKeown

Vice President of Instruction

3028 Lindbergh Avenue

Bellingham, WA 98225-1599

(360) 752-8323

pmckeown@btc.ctc.edu

BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
David Klaffke

Vice President of Student Services

3028 Lindbergh Avenue

Bellingham, WA 98225-1599

(360) 752-8440

dklaffke@bltc.ctc.edu
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BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Andre Guzman

Interim Director, Financial Aid

7662 Chanute Street

Moses Lake, WA 98837-3299

(509) 793-2031

andreg@bigbend.edu

CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Kimberlee Bedell

Student Financial Services

18345 Campus Way NE

Bothell, WA 98011

(425) 352-8398

kbedell@cascadia.edu

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Amelia Black

Assistant Director of Scholarships

400 E. 8th

Ellensburg, WA 98926

(509) 963-2474

blackam@cwu.edu

CENTRALIA COLLEGE
Sabrina Knoll

Financial Aid Office

600 W. Locust St.
Centralia, WA 98531-4099
(360) 736-9391, ext. 287
sknoll@centralia.edu

CITY UNIVERSITY
Jean Roberts

11900 NE 1* Street
Bellevue, WA 98005
(425) 709-5251
jroberts@cityu.edu

CLARK COLLEGE

Lizette Drennan

Outreach Counselor/Scholarship Coordinator
1933 Fort Vancouver Way

Vancouver, WA 98663

(360) 992-2582

Idrennan@clark.edu
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CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Wendy Joseph

Financial Aid

4500 Steilacoom Blvd SW

Lakewood, WA 98499-4098

(253) 589-5822

Wendy.joseph@cptc.edu

COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
Ceci Ratliff / Marcia Fuher
Scholarship/Financial Aid

2600 N 20th Avenue

Pasco, WA 99301

(509) 542-4715
cratliff@columbiabasin.edu
mfuher@columbiabasin.edu

CORNISH COLLEGE OF THE ARTS
Brandi Hegstrom

1000 Lenora Street

Seattle, WA 98121

(206) 726-5063
bhegstrom@cornish.edu

DIGIPEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Marti Jackson

Financial Aid

5001 150th Ave NE

Redmond, WA 98052

(425) 895-4427

mjackson@digipen.edu

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Rosee Murray

102 Sutton Hall

Cheney, WA 99004

(509) 359-2314

rmurray@mail.ewu.edu

EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Reneld Michaud

Scholarship Coordinator

2000 68th Ave. W

Lynnwood, WA 98036-5999

(425) 640-1141
reneld.michaud@edcc.edu
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EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Anita Radliff

Student Financial Services

801 Wetmore Ave.

Everett, WA 98201

(425) 388-9198

aradliff@everettcc.edu

GONZAGA UNIVERSITY
Sharon Griffith

Financial Aid Counselor

E 502 Boone Ave.

Spokane, WA 99258

(509) 313-6581
griffiths@gonzaga.edu

GRAYS HARBOR COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Ben Beus

1620 Edward P Smith Drive

Aberdeen, WA 98520

(360) 538-4082

bbeus@ghc.edu

GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Leslie Heizer Newquist

12401 SE 320th Street

Auburn, WA 98092

(253) 833-9111, ext. 3344
LHeizer@greenriver.edu

HERITAGE UNIVERSITY
Dianne Fernandez

Director of Financial Aid
3240 Fort Road

Toppenish, WA 98948
(509) 865-8500, ext. 2026
Fernandez_d@heritage.edu

HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Tatyana Levchuk

Financial Aid Advisor

PO Box 98000

Des Moines, WA 98198-9800

(206) 878-3710, ext. 3174
tlevchuk@highline.edu
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LAKE WASHINGTON TECH COLLEGE
Cherie Bonnington

Financial Aid Coordinator

11605 132nd Ave. NE

Kirkland, WA 98034

(425) 739-8100, ext. 508
Cherie.Bonnington@Ilwtc.edu

LOWER COLUMBIA COLLEGE
Marisa Greer

Financial Aid Office

PO Box 3010

Longview, WA 98632

(360) 442-2392
mgreer@lowercolumbia.edu

NORTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Steve Miller

Workforce Education, Executive Dean

9600 College Way N

Seattle WA 98103

(206) 529-6075

snmiller@sccd.ctc.edu

NORTHWEST COLLEGE OF ART
Heidi Townsend

Financial Aid Director

16464 State Highway 305

Poulsbo, WA 98370

(800) 769-2787
htownsend@nca.edu

NORTHWEST UNIVERSITY
Jennifer Fetters

5520 108th Ave. NE

Kirkland, WA 98033

(425) 889-5243
jennifer.fetters@northwestu.edu

OLYMPIC COLLEGE
Meredith A. Cox

Budget Analyst/Financial Aid
1600 Chester Ave.
Bremerton, WA 98337

(360) 475-7165
mcox@oc.ctc.edu
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PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY
Sean Garnes

Financial Aid

12180 Park Ave.

Tacoma, WA 98447

(253) 535-7164

garnessl@plu.edu

PENINSULA COLLEGE
Krista Francis

Financial Aid Director
1502 E Lauridsen Blvd.
Port Angeles, WA 98362
(360) 417-6393
Kristaf@pcadmin.ctc.edu

PIERCE COLLEGE

Julie Anderson
Registration/Records

9401 Farwest Drive SW
Lakewood, WA 98498-1999
(253) 964-6722
janderson@pierce.ctc.edu

RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Debbie Solomon

Director of Financial Aid

3000 NE 4th Street

Renton, WA 98056

(425) 235-2352, ext. 5546
dsolomon@rtc.edu

SAINT MARTIN’S COLLEGE
Amie Mitchell

Financial Aid Counselor

5300 Pacific Ave. SE

Lacey, WA 98503

(360) 486-8868
Amie.mitchell@stmartin.edu

SCHOOL OF VISUAL CONCEPTS
Linda Hunt

500 Aurora Ave. North

Seattle, WA 98109

(206) 623-1560
lindah@svcseattle.com
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SEATTLE CENTRAL CC

Noel McBride, Program Coordinator
1701 Broadway #1101

Seattle, WA 98122

(206) 587-3869
nmcbride@sccd.ctc.edu

SEATTLE PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
Whitney Forck

Student Financial Services

3307 3rd Ave W

Seattle, WA 98119

(206) 281-2467

whitney@spu.edu

SEATTLE UNIVERSITY
Kersten Sato

901 12th Ave., USVC 105
Seattle, WA 98122

(206) 296-5890
satokl@seattleu.edu

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Chris Linebarger

Director of Enrollment

16101 Greenwood Ave. N

Shoreline, WA 98133

(206) 546-4581
clinebarger@shoreline.edu

SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
Tatsuo (Tom) Tomeoka
Program Coordinator

2405 E College Way

Mount Vernon, WA 98273
(360) 416-7839
Tatsuo.Tomeoka@skagit.edu

SOUTH PUGET SOUND CC
Carla Idohl-Corwin

2011 Mottman Rd. SW
Olympia, WA 98512-6292
(360) 754-7711, Ext. 5235
ccorwin@spscc.ctc.edu
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SOUTH SEATTLE CC

Patricia Billings

Director, Financial Aid Services
6000 — 16th Ave. SW

Seattle, WA 98106

(206) 768-6739
pbillings@sccd.ctc.edu

SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGES
Shirley Larson, Program Specialist

2000 N Greene St., MS 1006

Spokane, WA 99207-5399

(509) 533-8878
slarson@scc.spokane.edu

SPOKANE FALLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Robert Krause

Financial Aid Office

W 3410 Ft. George Wright Dr.

Spokane, WA 99224-5288

(509) 533-3241

RobertK @spokanefalls.edu

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Carroll Ferguson

6501 South 19th St, Bldg. 9

Tacoma, WA 98466

(253) 566-5131
cferguson@tacomacc.edu

THE EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE
Colby Morelli

Financial Aid Counselor

2700 Evergreen Parkway

Olympia, WA 98505

(360) 867-6206

morellic@evergreen.edu

UNIVERSITY OF PUGET SOUND
Darcie Sak

Scholarship Manager

1500 N Warner, #1039

Tacoma, WA 98406-1039

(253) 879-3215

dsak@ups.edu
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UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Lisa Whitehead

Scholarship Counselor

PO Box 355882

Seattle, WA 98195-5880

(206) 685-3185
lisaanne@u.washington.edu

WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Terri Johnson

Financial Aid Director

500 Tausick Way

Walla Walla, WA 99362-9267

(509) 527-4303

terri.johnson@wwecc.edu

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Alan Shipman

Office of Scholarship Services

PO Box 641069

Pullman, WA 99164-1069

(509) 335-1059

shipman@wsu.edu

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Kristi Hills

Financial Aid Office

1300 5th Street

Wenatchee, WA 98801-1799

(509) 682-6614

khills@wvc.edu or mwatson@wvc.edu

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Linda Danke

Scholarship Coordinator

516 High Street; Old Main 260

Bellingham, WA 98225-9006

(360) 650-3961

linda.danke@wwu.edu

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Chris Bouchard

Workforce Education Director

Office: LDC 205E

237 W Kellogg Road

Bellingham, WA 98226

(360) 383-3014
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cbouchar@whatcom.ctc.edu
WHITMAN COLLEGE
Tyson Harlow

Financial Aid Counselor

345 Boyer

Walla Walla, WA 99362
(509) 527-5178
harlowtm@whitman.edu

WHITWORTH UNIVERSITY
David Barnes

Financial Aid, Assistant Director
300 W Hawthorne

Spokane, WA 99251

(509) 777-4309
dbarnes@whitworth.edu

YAKIMA VALLEY COMM. COLLEGE
Leslie Blackaby

Dean of Student Services

PO Box 1647

Yakima, WA 98907

(509) 574-6867

Iblackaby@yvcc.edu
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